Mice and Rat Restrainer
(Flat BoƩom Restrainer Head & Tail
Adjustable Type)
(
ImmobilizaƟon of experiment animal is requi-
red in many pharmacological and physiologi-
cal experiments. To saƟsfy this need, Intelli-
bio has launched different categories of op-
Ɵmized animal restrainers. All rodent restrai-
ners are manufacturerd from clear perspex
materials to provide complete visual awa-
reness of the state of your animal.
Flat  boƩom  restrainers  are manufactured  from perspex  cylinders mounted on  a  flat  black
perspex base. All the models are free access through both extremes, by opening the respec-
Ɵve ƟlƟng door that is fixed by a screw at the upper part of the restrainer.i.v. drug adminis-
traƟon or the blood extracƟon.
Animals can be immobilised by sliding the doors along the restrainer. A slot in the base of the
door allows for the whole tail to be available for the pulse transducer and cuff installaƟon,
the i.v. drug administraƟon or the blood extracƟon.
The easy operaƟon of the doors and its disposiƟon on the extremes of the restrainer makes
the manipulaƟon of the animal convenient and avoids the animal to be dragged backward,
protecƟng it from injuries in the feet.
iTEM Animal Weight Range   Restraining
ID (mm)
Length Min x Max
(mm)
SAR15F 15 g  to 30 g 30 37 x  80
SAR30F 30 g to 70 g 40 45 x 90
SAR70F 70 g to 125 g 50 64 x 140
SAR125F 125 g to 250 g 65 100 x 158
SAR250F 250 g to 500 g 72 130 x 200
Mice and Rat Restrainer
(Flat BoƩom Restrainer Head & Tail
Adjustable Type)
Models
· Both head and tail piece can be adjusted
· More exposure of animal area in compari-
son to any other kind of restrainer
· Screw and rod system providedfor adjus-
Ɵng the head and nose piece is more fast
and easier in comparison to single knob
system as in case of broom type restrainer
· Easy of use
· Access Ɵ the rodent
· Safety for the animal handler
Features
Note: Restraining ID may vary by +/-2mm & length (min*max) may vary by +/- 5 mm.